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| ORI0R Regional Conferences

Fall Leadership Conference Winter/Spring CE Conference

West Florida High School

January 18, 2025
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Autumn Chellis
Send registration and check to Gail Ewing.
Tocoi Creek High School

Region Contact

Nancy Barger
NBarger@ecsdfl.us

Emerald | Gail Ewing

Coast (1) GEwing@ecsdfl.us

Jessica Rutherford
JRutherford@ecsdfl.us

Tocoi Creek High School January 18, 2025
First Angela Collins NOV%WO%GLT;IZO% On-line Testing Window: December 9 - 13
Coast (11 CollinsA3@duvalschools.org ' o . .
) Yashvi Purohit

Autumn Chellis

On-line Registration Deadline: Nov. 27%

Hard-Copy Testing Events
Location TBD
Testing Date: November 1%t or 2

On-line Registration Deadline (for Test Events): Oct. 10*
(>

Gold Coast Regional Conference
Hialeah Gardens Senior High School
January 18, 2025

Kendrick Morris
KMorris2@dadeschools.net
Gold Mauris Baluja
Coast (7) M.Baluja@dadeschools.net
Serena Thomas
SThomas1@dadeschools.net

On-line Registration Deadline (for Non-Test Events): Jan. 10?
Rishith Vadlamani

Manatee Technical College - East Campus

Pam Rahn Turner Agri-Civic Center in Arcadia
February 1, 2025
Gt DOttisi\gr;T@manateeschools.net October 8, 2024 Hard Copy Testing at Conference
Coast (5) Dorothy.Yost@desotoschools.com Rishith Vadlamani Lauren Wona
Dr. Marilyn Goodman s g
Marilyn.Goodman@desotoschools.com On-line Registration Deadline: Sept. 6™

On-line Registration Deadline: Nov. 8"

Middle School
Winter Haven High School
January 17, 2025

Bridget Gilmore Winter Haven High School —
Bridget.Gilmore@polk-fl.net gggt(;ngqbe_rﬁg,omﬁl Secondary & Postsecondary/Collegiate
Heartland | Beth Hileman : m.- 150 p.m. Winter Haven High School
(10) Elizabeth.Hileman@polk-fl.net Emllle Holmes January 18, 2025
Jennifer Barth ‘ ' s )
Jennifer.Barth@osceolaschools.net On-line Registration Deadline: Sept. 12? Rishith Vadlamani

On-line Testing Window Mid. Sch., Sec., and PSC: Dec. 3 - 13

On-line Registration Deadline Mid. Sch., Sec., & PSC: Nov. 21+

Sarah Hammer
Hammer.Sarah@brevardschools.org
Space Kim Lurkins
Coast (12) KPLurkin@volusia.k12.fl.us
Leah Rubiano
Leah.Rubiano@ocps.net

Pine Ridge High School
Date TBD

Emilie Holmes

Middle School
Marion Technical College
January 17, 2025

On-line Testing Window Mid Sch: December 9 - 19

On-line Registration Deadline Mid Sch: Oct. 31+

— G

Secondary & Postsecondary/Collegiate
Belleview High School
January 18, 2025

Martine Thelusma
Martine.Thelusma@marion.k12.fl.us
Springs | Julie Connolley
(2-3) Julie.Connolley@marion.k12.fl.us
Christan Higginbotham
ChristanHigginbotham@bakerk12.org

On-line Testing Window Sec. & PSC: December 2 - 6
Autumn Chellis
On-line Registration Deadline Sec & PSC: Nov. 22"

Middle School
Williams Middle Magnet School
January 23, 2025
Yashvi Purohit
The Renaissance Hotel at =) O
Int tional PI ]
Suncoast | Tricia Dodson noertni IOT 5 0:4213 Secondary & Postse_condary/Colleglate
(4) Patricia.Dodson@hcps.net ctober 4, Mljdleton I-gghzsocé%ool
A . anua ,
Rishith Vadlamani i
Lauren Wong
On-line Testing Window Mid. Sch., Sec., and PSC: Dec. 2 - 16
On-line Registration Deadline Mid. Sch., Sec., & PSC: Nov. 187
Tree Tops Park
Paula Urrea November 7, 2024
Paula.Urrea@ahschool.com 8:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
Sunrise | Alison Madej b 1 , Qo rir
(8) Alison.Madej@browardschools.com Lauren Wong Sh/maaz Shahrin
Dr. Diana Sood . _ _
Diana.Sood@ahschool.com Advisors - RSVP before Sept. 13t using this
Google Form link.

Gateway High School
January 25, 2025
Dr. Lisa Wright ) ) i
On-line Testing Window: January 7 - 10

LisaMWr@LeeSchools.net

Sunset (6) Jamie Gross . .
JamieSGr@leeschools.net Yashvi Purohit
On-line Registration Deadline: Nov. 1
Middle School
John I. Leonard Community High School
January 24, 2025
John I. Leonard Community High School ()
Eileen Southwick October 25, 2024
Eileen.Southwick@palmbeachschools.org . . Secondary & Postsecondary/Collegiate
Treasure | Tania Martinez Shimaaz Shahrin Keiser University Flagship Campus
Coast (9) Tania.Martinez@palmbeachschools.org _ . ) January 27, 2025
Dr. Jim Van Allan Advisors - RSVP using Google Form link ] ] ]
JAllan@keiseruniversity.edu sent out by Tania Martinez ) On-line Testing Window
(Tania.Martinez@palmbeachschools.org) Mid. Sch., Sec., and PSC: January 13 - 17
Emilie Holmes
On-line Registration Deadline Mid. Sch., Sec, & PSC: Dec. 18"
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